2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

Event
Level 6 Special Olympics

STAR 1 Boys
STAR 1 Boys
STAR 1 Boys
STAR 1 Boys
STAR 1 Boys

STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
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STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
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STAR 1 Girls
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Group

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
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Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
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Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp9

First Name
Darlene

Marcus
Natasha
Cache
Kole
Gabriel

Vaeda
Kelsie
Madison
Haylie
Marin
Olivia
Ashley
Elilah
Ireland
Karissa
Hailey
Emmy
Addisen
Harlow
Marley
Atlea
Jordyn
Anna
Kendall
Leah
Hayden
Genevieve
Jocelyn
Anya
Lucy
Kirsten
Jurzee
Jessica
Daytona
Stevie
Addison
Savannah
Lily
Mackenzie
Shelby
Natali
Nora
Alisabeth
Kenzie
Anya
Claire
Helena
Kamryn
Brenna
Billie
Bree
Morghan
Naiya
Naomi

Last Name SC# HOME CLUB
Jakabuwski 710835 Peace Passage SC
Comer 4000005823 Peace Passage SC
Ellingson 4000007288 Mile 300 FSC
Greffard 3003148917 Fort St John
Sauve 3002800551 Grovedale

St John 3200006404 Grovedale
Faulkner 3003116551 Mile Zero FSC
Hardy 3003180701 Fort St John
Heighington 4000018492 Mile Zero FSC
Hicks 3003116562 Mile Zero FSC
Leven 3003069890 Mile Zero FSC
Schreiber 3003116606 Mile Zero FSC
Anonuevo 3200001148 Mile Zero FSC
Boisvert 3003097001 Mile Zero FSC
MacDonald 3003116790 Mile Zero FSC
McAuley 3003116813 Mile Zero FSC
Rudy 3200001209 Mile Zero FSC
Wilson 3003052870 Mile Zero FSC
Lenart 3002922524 Mile Zero FSC
MacTavish 3003023041 Little Giant FSC
Patterson 3003052887 Mile Zero FSC
Pearson 3003171287 Mile Zero FSC
Sellmeyer 3200000984 Mile Zero FSC
Wisekal 3200001147 Mile Zero FSC
Fleming 3100192027 Fort St John
Hampton 3003063133 Grande Praire SC
Harpe 2003126548 Manning FSC
Mclintyre 3003148802 Mackenzie FSC
Mclintyre 3003148793 Mackenzie FSC
Van Rensburg 3003075801 Fort St John
Clarke 3002857779 Grovedale
Giesbrecht 4000000533 Fort St John
Mock 3200001078 Mile Zero FSC
Nunes 3002927033 Mile 300 FSC
Thomas 3002917221 Little Giant FSC
Whelton 4000006395 Mile Zero FSC
Creelman 3100124527 Mackenzie FSC
Godwin 3002941630 Mackenzie FSC
Price 3002948182 Mile Zero FSC
Price 3002948282 Mile Zero FSC
Rever 3003053203 Manning FSC
Wisekal 3200000992 Mile Zero FSC
Demoulin 4000010163 Peace Passage SC
Hatch 3002753523 East Smokey SC
Reber 3002956590 Valleyview

Smit 3100138566 Twilight FSC
Thomas 3002926028 Peace Passage SC
Tkalec 3002966023 Mackenzie FSC
Fleming 3100224027 Fort St John
Garant 3003060276 Twilight FSC
Naisby 3002870956 Fort St John
Nicklason 3002938906 Manning FSC
Oberlin 3002860617 Fort St John
Rogers 3003181089 Peace Passage SC
Batten 3002876698 Fort St John

Section
BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
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Event
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls
STAR 1 Girls

STAR 2Boys

STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls

Group
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gpl0
Gpl0
Gpl0
Gpl0
Gpl0
Gpl0
Gpll
Gpll
Gpll
Gpll
Gpll
Gpll
Gpl2
Gpl2
Gpl2
Gpl2
Gpl2

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4

First Name
Kathryn
Annabelle
Jayden
Esther
Chloe
Carly
JULIANE FELIZE
Camryn
Hailey
Brooklyn
Anika
Jacey
Kaley
Alyvia
Charlotte
Kate
Talia
Stephanie
Annora
Taydra
Davida
Charleigh

Garrett

Annika
Olivia
Katelynn
Amira
Kassia
Madyn
Molly
Khylar
Sophia
Bailey
Kinsley
Kaitlynn
Lyla
Mackenzie
Sophia
Tyler

Ella
Brynn
Madelynn
Myra
Peyton
Addison
Karys
Abbigail
Princess erica
Ysabelle
Olivia
Reegan
Elizabeth
Judy
Arielle
Kenzi

Last Name SCH#

Friesen 3003144621
Hayward 3200023529
Hegland 3002783803
Mclintyre 3002850757
Stokes 3100364026
Cote 3002765701
ESCAREZ 3200001143
Lindberg 4000020093
May 3002772378
Richardson 3003147754
van den Berg 3003087716
Boucher 3002675686
Boucher 3002676159
Crumly 3003135123
Hopkins 3002924356
Rever 3003053201
Yasinski 3002871698
Dyck 3002926684
Jaynes 3002624969
Lindquist 3003017541
Naisby 3002823650
Norquay 3003043511
Jaynes 3002624967
Behnke 3002784521
Greek 3002866206
Hardy 3002948276
Malkoc 3003052911
Pajor 3003042026
Peebles 3003132547
Shoemaker 3002922535
Wilson 3002883996
Amano 3002939367
Bartlett 3002965479
Borsa 3002860527
Brown 3002907524
Gellings 3002976918
Macdonald 3003052910
O Connell 3003116761
Schmidt 3002893636
Auch 3003148231
Beswick 3002870921
Carmichael 3002845334
Clarke 3002716273
Elliott 3002947950
Naylor 3002922532
Pearson 3003137418
Reid 3003116599
Alingod 3003116504
Bolando 3200001092
Desor 3003132836
Fraser 3002793262
Levers 3200002280
Moon 3002931337
Spencer 3003083073
Steiner 3100241027

HOME CLUB
Grande Prairie SC
Little Giant FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Mackenzie FSC
Fort St John
Mackenzie FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Manning FSC
Fort St John
Mackenzie FSC
Peace River SC
Peace River SC
Sexsmith FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Manning FSC
Manning FSC
Grovedale SC
East Smokey SC
Mackenzie FSC
Fort St John
Sexsmith SC

East Smokey SC

Peace River SC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Peace Passage SC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Little Giant FSC
Peace Passage SC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Peace Passage SC
Fort St John
Peace Passage SC
Grovedale SC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John
Fairview

Mile Zero FSC
Peace River SC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John

Section
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
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Event
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls
STAR 2 Girls

STAR 3 Boys
STAR 3 Boys
STAR 3 Boys

STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls

Group
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9
Gp9

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
Gp2

First Name
Brooke
Elaina
Madeline
Averie
Isabel
Sophia
Avery
Braelin
Kaci

Mya

Kyle
Jessica
Molly
Kiana
Savanah
Kieran
Kehza
Mackenzie
Kate
Kate
Avery
Makenna
Kaylee
Jody
Kami
Jayden
Braylie
Caitlin
Grace
Kimberly
Cassie
Hannah
Anika
Morgan
Roann Faith
Kayli
Samantha
Kellsie
Skye
Mya
Emma
Kendra

Dylan
Joshua
Balint

Shaye
Sierra
Keira
Kendra
Kate
Harlee
Falyn
Jaylynn
Allison
Callie

Last Name SC#

Barber 3002721007
Breland 3003023589
Perret 3003132543
Ramones 3003116582
Rausse 3003116595
Uribe 3002719379
Van Spronsen 3002930370
Wilson 3002734910
Broome 3002753059
Erickson 3002818498
Frith 3002599173
Giesbrecht 3003104478
Koponyas 3002810126
Taylor 3002697323
Willis 3002970118
Winiandy 3200001077
Agunias 3002718513
Blackwell 3002608405
Haugen 3003097000
Hegland 3002783804
Lamont 3002675685
Maisonneuve 3002559167
Minion 3002710151
Wells 3003062803
Babuik 3002626727
Cote 3002797558
Dober 3003037076
Ferguson 3003043520
Langell 3002636420
Oliver 3002696904
Sawin 3002662500
Siller 3200023517
Vissers 3003024552
Bardgett 3002698848
Bilbao 3003023594
Cove 3002453510
Hatch 3002695967
Jungnitsch 3002726082
King 3002956644
Petkus 3003058604
Siller 3200023514
Wallis 3003017530
Beswick 3002870924
Boake 3002713100
Fodor 3002869941
Beaulieu 3002605191
Corfe 3002820472
Heartt 3002624843
Huzel 3002866258
Luken 3002648260
Peck 3002676535
Tom 3002866227
Van Spronsen 3002939373
Harvey 3002947474
Heine 3002605088

HOME CLUB
Grande Prairie SC
Northern Lights SC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Peace River SC
Mile Zero FSC
Grovedale SC
Fort St John
Peace Passage SC
Mackenzie FSC
Little Giant FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mackenzie FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Peace River SC
Peace River SC
Mackenzie FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Mackenzie FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Fort St John
Fairview

East Smokey SC
Mile 300 FSC
Little Giant FSC
Little Giant FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Manning FSC
East Smokey SC
Manning FSC
Sexsmith FSC
Manning FSC
Little Giant FSC
Mackenzie FSC

Fort St John
Fairview
Mile O FSC

Mackenzie FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fairview

Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
East Smokey SC
Mackenzie FSC

Section
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
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Event
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls
STAR 3 Girls

STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over
STAR 3Girls 13 & Over

STAR 4 Girls U10
STAR 4 Girls U10
STAR 4 Girls U10

STAR 4 Girls U13
STAR 4 Girls U13
STAR 4 Girls U13
STAR 4 Girls U13
STAR 4 Girls U13

STAR 5 Girls U10
STAR 5 Girls U10

STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13

Group
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4

First Name

Olivia
Kamryn
Shaye
Natalie
Kennedy
Charlotte
Olivia
KYLIE
Kyla
Taylor
Brenna
Jenna
Hannah
Jasmine
Kelsey
Kali

Kali
Tristan
Ashleigh
Ashley
Wren
Breanna
Kara

Cassidy
Jaida
Brooklyn
Adanna
Samantha
Madisyn
McKenzie
Emily
Allison
Kate
Rylee

Paxton
Monica
Addison

Abigail
Victoria
Quinn
Naomi
Kyra

Sophie
Megan

Sadie
Reka
Jada
Ashlyn
Trinity

Last Name SCH#

Horne 3002816325
Myers 3003015050
Peebles 3002692754
Rourke 3002937821
Shevkenek 3002976914
Wedge 3002621434
Benson 3002928698
BODO 3002507667
Mcavany 3002405306
McConnell 3002716903
Rice 3002823686
Roberts 3002823687
Shin 3003117320
Whitford 3003180714
Coulter 3002603599
Gordey 3002640707
Halvorson 3002937047
Lefebvre 3002363132
Ljunggren 3002956580
Menssa 3002476326
Naisby 3002823651
Nakonechny 3002968308
Rever 3002483567
Guenther 3002613145
Heine 3002445692
Howard 3002823690
Hustler 3002581652
Jenkins 3002576716
Lheureux 3002368416
Lizotte 3002371731
McBride 3002892322
Mcdonald 3002391327
Paton 3002686285
Peck 3002676534
Huzel 3002866257
Moon 3002931336
Stone 3002892110
Benjamin 3002840240
Fisher 3002855572
Goudreau 3002719388
Kitchen 3002951973
Sauve 3002734084
Sanderson 3002866220
Shoemaker 3002725806
Finnebraaten 3002815812
Fodor 3002698040
Gardecki 3002453423
Goertzen 3002624868
Heartt 3002652876

HOME CLUB
Beaverlodge SC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John
Beaverlodge SC
Mile Zero FSC
East Smokey SC
Peace River SC
Little Giant FSC
Peace Passage SC
Grande Prairie SC
Fort St John

Fort St John
Peace River SC
Fort St John
Manning FSC
Sexsmith SC
Peace River SC
Fort St John
Northern Lights SC
Peace River SC
Fort St John
Peace River SC
Manning FSC

Grande Prairie SC
Mackenzie FSC
Fort St John
Grande Prairie SC
Fort St John
Mackenzie FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Northern BC Centre for Skating
Mackenzie FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Peace River SC
Fort St John

Beaverlodge SC
Mile 300 FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Grovedale
Grovedale

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Manning FSC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC

Section
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
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Event
STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13
STAR 5 Girls U13

STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

STAR 6 Women
STAR 6 Women
STAR 6 Women
STAR 6 Women
STAR 6 Women

STAR 7 Women
STAR 7 Women
STAR 7 Women
STAR 7 Women
STAR 7 Women
STAR 7 Women
STAR 7 Women
STAR 7 Women

STAR 8 Women
STAR 8 Women
STAR 8 Women
STAR 8 Women
STAR 8 Women
STAR 8 Women
STAR 8 Women

STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women

Group

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2

First Name
Layla
Alayna
Emma
Sophie
Jillian
Brianna

Abigail
Sheena
Emily
Jourdan
Victoria
Ashlyn
Emma
Layne
Mikaila
Samantha
Brooklynn
Alaisa
Alexi
Hannah
Nicole
Haley
Payton
Karington
Haleigh

Teresa
Sarah
Abby
Cassidy
Emma

Alexis
Karlee
Jodanna
Nataya
Hilary
Ava
Cassidy
Madison

Holly
Alexis
Karlee
Jennaiya
Kiara
Hilary
Breanna

Kaylin
Holly
Emily
Madison

Last Name

SC# HOME CLUB

Klein
Mould
Shipalesky
Stevens
Stone
Wells

Cabot

Corfe
Dwernychuk
Gohn
Guenther
Hunter
MacDougall
Patterson
Wilson
Boake
Bodo
Briones
Bueckert
Hansen
Jones
Patterson
Ray
Schwertner
Tufford

Gordon
Heartt
Krause
Slemp
Stevens

Conroy
Dahlen
Hutchings
Lenart
Lueken
Sanderson
Slemp
Webb

Burke
Conroy
Dahlen
Hutchings
Lenart
Lueken
Pickett

Brinsky
Burke
Curtis
Gerwien

3002629122 Mile Zero FSC
3002711205 Mile 300 FSC
3002531063 Fort St John
3002629673 Fort St John
3002724303 Fort St John
3003023590 Mile 300 FSC

3002597219 Grande Prairie SC
3002568402 Fairview
3002433287 Beaverlodge SC
3002204234 Mile Zero FSC
3002435528 Grande Prairie SC
3002388579 Manning FSC
3002371951 Grande Prairie SC
3002545730 Mile Zero FSC
3002445962 Mile Zero FSC
3002713154 Fairview
3002449713 Little Giant FSC
3002952924 Grande Prairie SC
3002436335 Peace Passage SC
3002800917 Mile Zero FSC
3002154014 Fairview
3002793250 Fort St John
3002277016 Beaverlodge SC
3002651307 Mile Zero FSC
3002753396 Grande Prairie SC

3002223273 Fairview
3002624843 Mile Zero FSC
3002576970 Grande Prairie SC
3002230540 Grande Prairie SC
3002598425 Fort St John

3002537295 Mile Zero FSC
3002486418 Mile Zero FSC
3002581634 Mile Zero FSC
3002783573 Mile Zero FSC
3002730494 Grande Prairie SC
3002866221 Mile Zero FSC
3002230540 Grande Prairie SC
3002353985 Little Giant FSC

3002635546 Prince George FSC
3002537295 Mile Zero FSC
3002486418 Mile Zero FSC
3002361389 Mile Zero FSC
3002346880 Mile Zero FSC
3002730494 Grande Prairie SC
3002519851 Mile Zero FSC

3002188767 Mile Zero FSC
3002635546 Prince George FSC
3002332464 Grande Prairie SC
3002576506 Mile Zero FSC

Section
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT



2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

Event
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women
STAR 9 Women

STAR 10 Women
STAR 10 Women
STAR 10 Women
STAR 10 Women
STAR 10 Women
STAR 10 Women

Gold Women
Gold Women
Gold Women

Pre-Juvenile Women
Pre-Juvenile Women
Pre-Juvenile Women

Juvenile Women
Juvenile Women
Juvenile Women
Juvenile Women

Pre-Novice Women
Pre-Novice Women

Novice Women
Novice Women

Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive
Pre-Intro Interpretive

Group

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp3
Gp3

First Name
Danika
Jennaiya
Emma
Raquel
Kiara
Breanna
Nicole
Alanna

Kaylin
Emily
Madison
Emma
Raquel
Alanna

Kirstyn
Danika
Nicole

Jodanna
Nataya
Ava

Mackenzie
Jessie

Ally

Kayla

Jessie
Purnachandra

Danielle
Myah

Bailey
Savannah
Olivia
Hayden
Jessica
Kenzie
Khylar
Brynn
Balint
Cache
Kendra
Mackenzie
Addison
Arielle
Jaylynn
Natasha
Reegan

Last Name SCH#

Hommy 3001996626
Hutchings 3002361389
King 3002203288
Kwiatkowski 3002370330
Lenart 3002346880
Pickett 3002519851
Sharrott 3002232585
Walters 3002806127
Brinsky 3002188767
Curtis 3002332464
Gerwien 3002576506
King 3002203288
Kwiatkowski 3002370330
Walters 3002806127
Beech 3002217198
Hommy 3001996626
Sharrott 3002232585
Hutchings 3002581634
Lenart 3002783573
Sanderson 3002866221
Dumhof 3002608208
Harder 3002793236
Norum 3002724072
Welygan 3002800497
Grant 3002533250
Viswanathan 3002745590
Budgell 3002256660
Hills 3003171835
Bartlett 3002965479
Godwin 3002941630
Greek 3002866206
Harpe 2003126548
Nunes 3002927033
Reber 3002956590
Wilson 3002883996
Beswick 3002870921
Fodor 3002869941
Greffard 3003148917
Huzel 3002866258
Macdonald 3003052910
Naylor 3002922532
Spencer 3003083073
Van Spronsen 3002939373
Ellingson 4000007288
Fraser 3002793262

HOME CLUB

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Williams Lake

Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Williams Lake

Fort St John
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Northern BC Centre for Skating

Mile Zero FSC

Little Giant FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Manning FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Valleyview FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Fairview

Section
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU



2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

Event Group First Name Last Name SC# HOME CLUB Section
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Keira Heartt 3002624843 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Paxton Huzel 3002866257 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Camryn Lindberg 4000020093 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Esther Mclintyre 3002850757 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3 Megan Shoemaker 3002725806 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp3  Anika van den Berg 3003087716 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4  Shaye Beaulieu 3002605191 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Elaina Breland 3003023589 Northern Lights SC AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4  Charlotte Hopkins 3002924356 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4  Gabriel St John 3200006404 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Kiana Taylor 3002697323 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Falyn Tom 3002866227 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Avery Van Spronsen 3002930370 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp4 Braelin Wilson 3002734910 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Mackenzie Blackwell 3002608405 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5  Stephanie Dyck 3002926684 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Kate Haugen 3003097000 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Makenna Maisonneuve 3002559167 Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Monica Moon 3002931336 Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Kamryn Myers 3003015050 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5 Harlee Peck 3002676535 Fort St John BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp5  Shaye Peebles 3002692754 Fort St John BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gpb Braylie Dober 3003037076 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gpb Madeline Mclintyre 4000016008 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gpb Davida Naisby 3002823650 Fort St John BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6  Jenna Roberts 3002823687 Fort St John BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6 Cassie Sawin 3002662500 Mile 300 FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gpb Kennedy Shevkenek 3002976914 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6  Anika Vissers 3003024552 Little Giant FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp6  Jody Wells 3003062803 Mile 300 FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Morgan Bardgett 3002698848 Mile 300 FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7  Olivia Benson 3002928698 Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7  Jayden Cote 3002797558 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Kellsie Jungnitsch 3002726082 Manning FSC AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7  Taydra Lindquist 3003017541 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Brenna Rice 3002823686 Fort St John BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Hannah Shin 3003117320 Peace River SC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp7 Kendra Wallis 3003017530 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Roann Faith Bilbao 3003023594 Mile 300 FSC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8  Joshua Boake 3002713100 Fairview AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8  Kayli Cove 3002453510 Manning FSC AB/NT/NU
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Kali Halvorson 3002937047 Peace River SC BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Brooklyn Howard 3002823690 Fort St John BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8  Tristan Lefebvre 3002363132 Fort St John BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8  Wren Naisby 3002823651 Fort St John BC/YT
Pre-Intro Interpretive Gp8 Breanna Nakonechny 3002968308 Peace River SC BC/YT
Intro Interpretive Gpl  Lucy Clarke 3002857779 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Intro Interpretive Gpl Myra Clarke 3002716273 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Intro Interpretive Gpl Sadie Finnebraaten 3002815812 Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
Intro Interpretive Gpl Sophie Sanderson 3002866220 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Intro Interpretive Gpl Kole Sauve 3002800551 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Intro Interpretive Gpl  Addison Stone 3002892110 Fort St John BC/YT
Intro Interpretive Gp2 Reka Fodor 3002698040 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Intro Interpretive Gp2  Kyle Frith 3002599173 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Intro Interpretive Gp2  Annora Jaynes 3002624969 East Smokey SC AB/NT/NU
Intro Interpretive Gp2 Layla Klein 3002629122 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Intro Interpretive Gp2 Kaylee Minion 3002710151 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT



Event
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive
Intro Interpretive

Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive

Group
Gp2
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2

2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

First Name

Jillian
Ashlyn
Quinn
Allison
Trinity
Kate
Monica
Kami
Callie
Naomi
Grace
Natalie
Emma
Olivia
Victoria
Garrett
Samantha
Taylor
Alayna
Brianna
KYLIE
Skye
Kyla
Haley
Rylee
Kara
Jasmine
Chelsea
Hannah
Ashleigh
Lane
Breanna
Mya
Mikaila

Abigail
Brooklynn
Abigail
Sheena
Karlee
Jada
Adanna
Darlene
Nataya
Madisyn
Payton
Karington
Haleigh
Emily
Cassidy
Sarah
Ashlyn
McKenzie
Emily
Allison
Colby
Ashley
Layne

Last Name SCH#

Stone 3002724303
Goertzen 3002624868
Goudreau 3002719388
Harvey 3002947474
Heartt 3002652876
Hegland 3002783804
Moon 3002931336
Babuik 3002626727
Heine 3002605088
Kitchen 3002951973
Langell 3002636420
Rourke 3002937821
Shipalesky 3002531063
Benson 3002928698
Fisher 3002855572
Jaynes 3002624967
Jenkins 3002576716
McConnell 3002716903
Mould 3002711205
Wells 3003023590
BODO 3002507667
King 3002956644
Mcavany 3002405306
Patterson 3002793250
Peck 3002676534
Rever 3002483567
Whitford 3003180714
Exner 3002483634
Hansen 3002800917
Ljunggren 45466782
McAvany 3002177029
Nakonechny 3002968308
Petkus 3003058604
Wilson 3002445962
Benjamin 3002840240
Bodo 3002449713
Cabot 3002597219
Corfe 3002568402
Dahlen 3002486418
Gardecki 3002453423
Hustler 3002581652
Jakabuwski 710835
Lenart 3002783573
Lheureux 3002368416
Ray 3002277016
Schwertner 3002651307
Tufford 3002753396
Dwernychuk 3002433287
Guenther 3002613145
Heartt 3002624843
Hunter 3002388579
Lizotte 3002371731
McBride 3002892322
Mcdonald 3002391327
Mclaughlin 3002460278
Menssa 3002476326
Patterson 3002545730

HOME CLUB

Fort St John

Fort St John
Grande Prairie SC
East Smokey SC
Mile Zero FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Peace River SC
Beaverlodge SC
Mackenzie FSC
Grovedale
Fairview
Beaverlodge SC
Fort St John
Peace River SC
Mile 300 FSC
East Smokey SC
Fort St John
Grande Prairie SC
Mile 300 FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Little Giant FSC
Sexsmith FSC
Peace Passage SC
Fort St John

Fort St John
Manning FSC
Fort St John
Manning FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Northern Lights SC
Peace Passage SC
Peace River SC
Manning FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Beaverlodge SC
Little Giant FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Fairview

Mile Zero FSC
Manning FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Peace Passage SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Beaverlodge SC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Manning FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Northern BC Centre for Skating
Mackenzie FSC
Grovedale

Peace River SC
Mile Zero FSC

Section
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT



Event
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive
Bronze Interpretive

Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive
Silver Interpretive

Gold Interpretive
Gold Interpretive
Gold Interpretive
Gold Interpretive
Gold Interpretive
Gold Interpretive
Gold Interpretive

STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements
STAR 2 Elements

STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements

Group
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl

2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

First Name

Sophie
Madison
Charlotte
Samantha
Alaisa
Alexi
Alexis
Kelsey
Kali
Victoria
Jaida
Olivia
Jodanna
Kate

Ava

Kyra

Bethany
Madison
Jourdan
Jessie
Jennaiya
Abby
Kiara
Emma
Breanna
Hannah
Cassidy
Emma

Kirstyn
Kaylin
Holly
Danika
Emma
Nicole
Alanna

Bailey
Kinsley
Avery
Makenna
Cassie
Savanah
Kami
Samantha
Garrett
Mya
Hannah
Emma
Anika

Olivia
KYLIE
Samantha

Last Name SCH#

Stevens 3002629673
Webb 3002353985
Wedge 3002621434
Boake 3002713154
Briones 3002952924
Bueckert 3002436335
Conroy 3002537295
Coulter 3002603599
Gordey 3002640707
Guenther 3002435528
Heine 3002445692
Horne 3002816325
Hutchings 3002581634
Paton 3002686285
Sanderson 3002866221
Sauve 3002734084
Bateman 3002433284
Gerwien 3002576506
Gohn 3002204234
Grant 3002533250
Hutchings 3002361389
Krause 3002576970
Lenart 3002346880
MacDougall 3002371951
Pickett 3002519851
Sampson 3002295495
Slemp 3002230540
Stevens 3002598425
Beech 3002217198
Brinsky 3002188767
Burke 3002635546
Hommy 3001996626
King 3002203288
Sharrott 3002232585
Walters 3002806127
Bartlett 3002965479
Borsa 3002860527
Lamont 3002675685
Maisonneuve 3002559167
Sawin 3002662500
Willis 3002970118
Babuik 3002626727
Hatch 3002695967
Jaynes 3002624967
Petkus 3003058604
Siller 3200023517
Siller 3200023514
Vissers 3003024552
Benson 3002928698
BODO 3002507667
Jenkins 3002576716

HOME CLUB

Fort St John

Little Giant FSC
East Smokey SC
Fairview

Grande Prairie SC
Peace Passage SC
Mile Zero FSC
Manning FSC
Sexsmith SC
Grande Prairie SC
Mackenzie FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Grovedale

Beaverlodge SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
East Smokey SC
Grande Prairie SC
Fort St John

Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Prince George FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Praire SC
Williams Lake

Little Giant FSC
Peace Passage SC
Peace River SC
Peace River SC
Mile 300 FSC
Little Giant FSC
Beaverlodge SC
East Smokey SC
East Smokey SC
Manning FSC
Little Giant FSC
Little Giant FSC
Little Giant FSC

Peace River SC
Little Giant FSC
Fort St John

Section
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT



2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

Event
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements
STAR 3 Elements

STAR 4 Elements
STAR 4 Elements
STAR 4 Elements
STAR 4 Elements
STAR 4 Elements
STAR 4 Elements

STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements
STAR 5 Elements

STAR 6 Elements
STAR 6 Elements
STAR 6 Elements

STAR 7/8 Elements
STAR 7/8 Elements
STAR 7/8 Elements
STAR 7/8 Elements

STAR 9/10 Elements
STAR 9/10 Elements

Gold Elements

STAR 2/3 Solo Dance
STAR 2/3 Solo Dance
STAR 2/3 Solo Dance
STAR 2/3 Solo Dance

Group

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2

First Name
Naomi
Kyla
Harlee
Natalie
Kennedy
Kelsey
Kali

Kali
Ashleigh
Lane
Ashley
Breanna
Hannah
Hannah

Abigail
Victoria
Madisyn
Emily
Monica
Addison

Brooklynn
Abigail
Emily
Jada
Ashlyn
Alayna
Layne
Payton
Emma
Jillian
Brianna

Jodanna
Abby
Emma

Karlee
Jessie
Madison
Kayla

Kaylin
Madison

Kirstyn

Janelle
Jacey
Kaley
Hailee

Last Name SC#

Kitchen 3002951973
Mcavany 3002405306
Peck 3002676535
Rourke 3002937821
Shevkenek 3002976914
Coulter 3002603599
Gordey 3002640707
Halvorson 3002937047
Ljunggren 3002956580
McAvany 3002177029
Menssa 3002476326
Nakonechny 3002968308
Sampson 3002295495
Shin 3003117320
Benjamin 3002840240
Fisher 3002855572
Lheureux 3002368416
McBride 3002892322
Moon 3002931336
Stone 3002892110
Bodo 3002449713
Cabot 3002597219
Dwernychuk 3002433287
Gardecki 3002453423
Hunter 3002388579
Mould 3002711205
Patterson 3002545730
Ray 3002277016
Shipalesky 3002531063
Stone 3002724303
Wells 3003023590
Hutchings 3002581634
Krause 3002576970
Stevens 3002598425
Dahlen 3002486418
Grant 3002533250
Webb 3002353985
Welygan 3002800497
Brinsky 3002188767
Gerwien 3002576506
Beech 3002217198
Beaudoin 3002885622
Boucher 3002675686
Boucher 3002676159
Campbell 4000007007

HOME CLUB
Grovedale

Peace Passage SC
Fort St John
Beaverlodge SC
Mile Zero FSC
Manning FSC
Sexsmith SC
Peace River SC
Northern Lights SC
Peace Passage SC
Peace River SC
Peace River SC
East Smokey SC
Peace River SC

Beaverlodge SC

Mile 300 FSC

Mackenzie FSC

Northern BC Centre for Skating
Peace River SC

Fort St John

Little Giant FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Beaverlodge SC
Manning FSC
Manning FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Fort St John
Fort St John
Mile 300 FSC

Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Little Giant FSC
Grande Prairie SC

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Fort St John

Twilight FSC
Peace River SC
Peace River SC
Twilight FSC

Section
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU



Event

STAR 2/3 Solo Dance
STAR 2/3 Solo Dance
STAR 2/3 Solo Dance

STAR 6/7 Solo Dance
STAR 6/7 Solo Dance

STAR 8/9 Solo Dance
STAR 8/9 Solo Dance
STAR 8/9 Solo Dance

STAR 10/Gold Solo Dance
STAR 10/Gold Solo Dance
STAR 10/Gold Solo Dance

Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1
Quad Threat STAR 1

Group

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5

2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

First Name
Annora
Kimberly
Nathaniel

Chelsea
Ashley

Bethany
Hannah
Alanna

Holly
Jourdan
Madison

Ellie
Vaeda
Brooklyn
Kelsie
Madison
Haylie
Marin
Ireland
Ashley
Ella
Elilah
Harlow
Marley
Hailey
Emmy
Anna
Brooklyn
Leah
Hayden
Addisen
Natalie
Atlea
Jordyn
Ellie
Kendall
Kirsten
Savannah
Katarina
Ava
Cheyanne
Daytona
Stevie
Natali
Nora
Brenna
Cache
Alisabeth
Bree
Shelby
Anya

Last Name SCH#

Jaynes 3002624969
Oliver 3002696904
Reid 30024989808
Exner 3002483634
Menssa 3002476326
Bateman 3002433284
Sampson 3002295495
Walters 3002806127
Burke 3002635546
Gohn 3002204234
Webb 3002353985
Christensen 3003116545
Faulkner 3003116551
Gauthier 3003185565
Hardy 3003180701
Heighington 4000018492
Hicks 3003116562
Leven 3003069890
MacDonald 3003116790
Anonuevo 3200001148
Armstrong 3003083071
Boisvert 3003097001
MacTavish 3003023041
Patterson 3003052887
Rudy 3200001209
Wilson 3003052870
Wisekal 3200001147
Coyle 3003197157
Hampton 3003063133
Harpe 2003126548
Lenart 3002922524
McNabb 3003042329
Pearson 3003171287
Sellmeyer 3200000984
Trottier 3002948279
Fleming 3100192027
Giesbrecht 4000000533
Godwin 3002941630
Olmstead 4000010171
Petkus 3003127983
Ralph 3003191850
Thomas 3002917221
Whelton 4000006395
Wisekal 3200000992
Demoulin 4000010163
Garant 3003060276
Greffard 3003148917
Hatch 3002753523
Nicklason 3002938906
Rever 3003053203
Smit 3100138566

HOME CLUB
East Smokey SC
East Smokey SC
Twilight FSC

Manning FSC
Peace Passage SC

Beaverlodge SC
East Smokey SC
Williams Lake

Prince George FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Little Giant FSC

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Little Giant FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Peace Passage SC
Grande Prairie SC
Manning FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Peace Passage SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John

Fort St John
Mackenzie FSC
Peace Passage SC
Manning FSC
Fort St John
Little Giant FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Peace Passage SC
Twilight FSC

Fort St John

East Smokey SC
Manning FSC
Manning FSC
Twilight FSC

Section
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU



2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

Event Group First Name Last Name SC# HOME CLUB Section
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Claire Thomas 3002926028 Peace Passage SC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp5 Helena Tkalec 3002966023 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6  Ysabelle Bolando 3200001092 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gpb Marcus Comer 4000005823 Peace Passage SC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gpb Kamryn Fleming 3100224027 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6  Annabelle Hayward 3200023529 Little Giant FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6 Billie Naisby 3002870956 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gpb Morghan Oberlin 3002860617 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gpb Kalina Olmstead 4000010168 Peace Passage SC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gpb Naiya Rogers 3003281089 Peace Passage SC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp6  Kole Sauve 3002800551 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Naomi Batten 3002876698 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Carly Cote 3002765701 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Natasha Ellingson 4000007288 Mile 300 FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7  Kathryn Friesen 3003144621 Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7  Jayden Hegland 3002783803 Beaverlodge SC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Camryn Lindberg 4000020093 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Esther Mclintyre 3002850757 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7 Chloe Stokes 3100364026 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp7  Anika van den Berg 3003087716 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8  Jacey Boucher 3002675686 Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8  Kaley Boucher 3002676159 Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8  Teanna Campbell 3100150565 Twilight FSC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 JULIANE FELIZE ESCAREZ 3200001143 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8  Charlotte Hopkins 3002924356 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8  Hailey May 3002772378 Manning FSC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8  Kate Rever 3003053201 Manning FSC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8 Brooklyn Richardson 3003147754 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp8  Talia Yasinski 3002871698 Manning FSC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9  Annika Behnke 3002784521 Peace River SC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9  Alyvia Crumly 3003135123 Sexsmith SC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9  Stephanie Dyck 3002926684 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Taydra Lindquist 3003017541 Mackenzie FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Davida Naisby 3002823650 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9  Charleigh Norquay 3003043511 Sexsmith SC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Brooklyn Nurse 24FOEA88BN  Peace Passage SC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9 Taya Olmstead 3002614337 Peace Passage SC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 1 Gp9  Gabriel St John 3200006404 Grovedale AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gpl Olivia Greek 3002866206 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gpl Amira Malkoc 3003052911 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gpl Kassia Pajor 3003042026 Peace Passage SC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gpl Madyn Peebles 3003132547 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gpl Lily Price 3002948182 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gpl Mackenzie Price 3002948282 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gpl Molly Shoemaker 3002922535 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gpl Anya Van Rensburg 3003075801 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2  Sophia Amano 3002939367 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2  Kaitlynn Brown 3002907524 Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 Lyla Gellings 3002976918 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 Katelynn Hardy 3002948276 Fort St John BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 Mackenzie Macdonald 3003052910 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2  Sophia O Connell 3003116761 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2  Tyler Schmidt 3002893636 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp2 Khylar Wilson 3002883996 Mile Zero FSC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 Ella Auch 3003148231 Peace Passage SC BC/YT
Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 Brynn Beswick 3002870921 Fort St John BC/YT

Quad Threat STAR 2 Gp3 Madelynn Carmichael 3002845334 Peace Passage SC BC/YT



2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

Event
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2
Quad Threat STAR 2

Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4

Group
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp4
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp5
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp6
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp7
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8
Gp8

Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gpl
Gp2

First Name
Peyton
Addison
Karys
Abbigail
Arielle
Princess erica
Hailee
Olivia
Reegan
Elizabeth
Judy
Nathaniel
Kenzi
Brooke
Kaci
Madeline
Averie
Isabel
Sophia
Avery
Braelin
Mya

Kyle
Jessica
Annora
Molly
Kaylee
Kiana
Kieran
Kehza
Janelle
Mackenzie
Caitlin
Kate
Kate
Grace
Kimberly
Jody
Morgan
Roann Faith
Jayden
Kayli
Braylie
Kellsie
Skye
Madeline
Jenna

Shaye
Sierra
Balint
Keira
Kendra
Paxton
Kate
Falyn
Jaylynn
Dylan

Last Name SC#

Elliott 3002947950
Naylor 3002922532
Pearson 3003137418
Reid 3003116599
Spencer 3003083073
Alingod 3003116504
Campbell 4000007007
Desor 3003132836
Fraser 3002793262
Levers 3200002280
Moon 3002931337
Reid 3002989808
Steiner 3100241027
Barber 3002721007
Broome 3002753059
Perret 3003132543
Ramones 3003116582
Rausse 3003116595
Uribe 3002719379
Van Spronsen 3002930370
Wilson 3002734910
Erickson 3002818498
Frith 3002599173
Giesbrecht 3003104478
Jaynes 3002624969
Koponyas 3002810126
Minion 3002710151
Taylor 3002697323
Winiandy 3200001077
Agunias 3002718513
Beaudoin 3002885622
Blackwell 3002608405
Ferguson 3003043520
Haugen 3003097000
Hegland 3002783804
Langell 3002636420
Oliver 3002696904
Wells 3003062803
Bardgett 3002698848
Bilbao 3003023594
Cote 3002797558
Cove 3002453510
Dober 3003037076
Jungnitsch 3002726082
King 3002956644
Mclintyre 4000016008
Roberts 3002823687
Beaulieu 3002605191
Corfe 3002820472
Fodor 3002869941
Heartt 3002624843
Huzel 3002866258
Huzel 3002866257
Luken 3002948260
Tom 3002866227
Van Spronsen 3002939373
Beswick 3002870924

HOME CLUB

Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Twilight

Fort St John
Fairview

Mile Zero FSC
Peace River SC
Twilight FSC

Fort St John
Grande Prairie SC
Peace River SC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grovedale

Fort St John

East Smokey SC
Peace Passage SC
Mackenzie FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Twilight FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Fairview

East Smokey SC
Mile 300 FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Mile 300 FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Manning FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Manning FSC
Peace Passage SC
Mackenzie FSC
Fort St John

Mackenzie FSC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fairview

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John

Section
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT



2017 Totem Interclub Competition

Singles Events
February 17 - 19, 2017

Event

Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4
Quad Threat STAR 3/4

Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5
Quad Threat STAR 5

Quad Threat STAR 6/7/8
Quad Threat STAR 6/7/8
Quad Threat STAR 6/7/8
Quad Threat STAR 6/7/8
Quad Threat STAR 6/7/8

BEGINNER SYNCHRO |
BEGINNER SYNCHRO |
BEGINNER SYNCHRO |

BEGINNER SYNCHRO I
BEGINNER SYNCHRO I

JUVENILE SYNCHRO

PRE NOVICE SYNCHRO

ADULT Il SYNCHRO

Group
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp2
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3
Gp3

First Name
Quinn
Allison
Olivia
Taylor
Kamryn
Shaye
Brenna
Kyra
Charlotte
Bethany
Joshua
Brooklyn
Adanna
Tristan
Kyla
Wren
Rylee
Kara
Jasmine

Alaisa
Sheena
Sadie
Reka
Ashlyn
Trinity
Nicole
Layla
Allison
Haley
Sophie
Megan
Sophie
Haleigh

Samantha
Teresa
Sarah
Nataya
Ava

Ruby Crystal-lce-Ations
Gold Crystal-Ice-Ations
Silver Crystal-Ice-Ations

Emerald Cystal-Ice-Ations
Sapphire Crystal-Ice-Ations

Crystal-lce-Ations

Crystal-lce-Ations

Crystal-lce-Ations

Last Name SCH#

Goudreau 3002719388
Harvey 3002947474
Horne 3002816325
McConnell 3002716903
Myers 3003015050
Peebles 3002692754
Rice 3002823686
Sauve 3002734084
Wedge 3002621434
Bateman 3002433284
Boake 3002713100
Howard 3002823690
Hustler 3002581652
Lefebvre 3002363132
Mcavany 3002405306
Naisby 3002823651
Peck 3002676534
Rever 3002483567
Whitford 3003180714
Briones 3002952924
Corfe 3002568402
Finnebraaten 3002815812
Fodor 3002698040
Goertzen 3002624868
Heartt 3002652876
Jones 3002154014
Klein 3002629122
Mcdonald 3002391327
Patterson 3002793250
Sanderson 3002866220
Shoemaker 3002725806
Stevens 3002629673
Tufford 3002753396
Boake 3002713154
Gordon 3002223273
Heartt 3002624843
Lenart 3002783573
Sanderson 3002866221

HOME CLUB
Grande Prairie SC
East Smokey SC
Beaverlodge SC
Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John

Fort St John
Grovedale

East Smokey SC
Beaverlodge SC
Fairview

Fort St John
Grande Prairie SC
Fort St John
Peace Passage SC
Fort St John

Fort St John
Manning FSC
Fort St John

Grande Prairie SC
Fairview

Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Fairview

Mile Zero FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Fort St John

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Fort St John
Grande Prairie SC

Fairview
Fairview
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Mile O
Mile O
Mile O

Mile O
Mile O

Mile O

Mile O

Mile O

Section
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT



